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Commercial Pesticide Applicators 

In order to assist landowners that have noxious weeds they desire to control; the following list of commercial 

pesticide applicators has been compiled. This list is not necessarily inclusive of all area commercial applicators 

AG Plant & Pest 

4M Weed Control, LLC Charles McDougal 406-925-1494 

Willow Creek Contract Weed 

Control, LLC 

Derek Allen 406-595-2528 

 

Pioneer Weed Control Larry Burton 406-782-6665 

 

Paradise Farm Weed Control Mark Morgan 406-431-0653 

 

West River Land Management Nigel Davis 406-437-1709 

 

S & H Weed Control Heath Hanson 406-596-2345 

 

AV8-ORR Andy Orr 406-360-0207 

406-375-7509 

Ernst Weed Control Jeff Ernst 406-431-2883 

Headwaters Flying Services Cody Folkvord 406-439-4179 

 

Big Sky Noxious Weed 

Management 

Joe Nowakowski 406-995-2617 

 

 

Right of Way 

Care & Quality Spraying John Huyser 406-539-9333 

 

S & H Weed Control Heath Hanson 406-596-2345 

 

Paradise Farm Weed Control Mark Morgan 406-431-0653 

 

Helena Weed Control Bob Summers 406-439-2765 

406-443-1195 

West River Land Management Nigel Davis 406-437-1709 

 

Rubystone Resources Ray Shaw 406-596-5039 

406-842-5039 

4M Weed & Pest Control, LLC Charles McDougal 406-925-1494 

 



 

 

Willow Creek Contract Weed 

Control, LLC 

 

Derek Allen 

 

406-595-2528 

 

Pioneer Weed Control Larry Burton 406-782-6665 

 

AV8-ORR Andy Orr 406-360-0207 

406-375-7509 

 

Turf & Ornamental 

4M Weed & Pest Control, LLC Charles McDougal 406-925-1494 

406-595-2528 

Helena Weed Control Bob Summers 406-439-2765 

406-443-1195 

Nitro Green Butte & Helena 406-782-5202 

406-443-5088 

S & H Weed Control Heath Hanson 406-596-2345 

 

Willow Creek Contract Weed 

Control, LLC 

Derek Allen 406-595-2528 

 

 

Aquatic 

Rubystone Resources Ray Shaw 406-596-5039 

406-842-5039 

4M Weed & Pest Control, LLC Charles McDougal 406-925-1494 

406-595-2528 

 

Forest 

Buchanan Spray Service Neil Buchanan 406-458-9193 

 

 

Aerial 

Heliworks Will Hogan 406-560-1463 

406-846-1388 

AV8-ORR Andy Orr 406-360-0207 

406-375-7509 

Headwaters Flying Services Cody Folkvord 406-439-4179 

 

 

Biological/Grazing 

Biological Control Mellissa Griffiths 406-539-9545 

 



 

 

Biological Control 

 

Todd Breitenfeldt 406-287-5403 

Healthy Meadows Ivan & Chia Thrane 406-446-0126 

 

 

Mowing 

Kevin O’Boyle Kevin O’Boyle 406-646-0605 

 

Western Conservation Services Ron McOwen 406-586-9773 

 

Dyk Enterprises, LLC Dwight Dyk 406-459-4776 

406-599-5979 

 

Herbicide, Pasture Seed and Fertilizer Suppliers 

Rocky Mt. Supply Ennis 

Belgrade 

406-682-4315 

406-388-4008 

Harrison Elevator Harrison 406-685-3425 

 

Ag Depot Bozeman 406-586-5890 

 

Circle S Seeds Three Forks 406-285-3269 

 

Nutrien Ag Solutions Belgrade 406-388-4288 

 

 

Ag Vertebrate Control 

4M Weed & Pest Control, LLC Charles McDougal 406-925-1494 

406-595-2528 

 

 

Mosquito Abatement 

West River Land Management Nigel Davis 406-437-1709 

 


